15.-16. 3. 2024
PHOENIX CONTACT pohar ve spotiebé v ecoRally

CONTACH

Datum: 16. 3. 2024 Cas: 21:30

Predmét: Konecna klasifikace

Po ~ Nar. Spolujezdec
1 10 PLESNIK Tomas CZE DOCEKAL David Hyundai Kona Electric 65 kWh 0,00%
2 1 ZDARSKY Michal CZE NABELEK Jakub : CZE Hyundai Kona Electric 65 kWh 69,32 0,00% 0,7462
3. 6 STRICHERAIlexandre = FRA LE BORGNE Emilien FRA DS 3 Crossback E-Tense 56,95 34,00% 0,7747
4. 7  HAJEK Krystof CZE HAJKOVA Nikola CZE Peugeot e-2008 66,55 0,00% 0,7823
5. 18 HRUBY Martin CZE BENES Petr CZE Hundai Kona Electric 65 kWh 73,25 2,00% 0,8042
6. 9 DEDIKOV Kalin BGR PAVLOV Georgi BGR Kia Niro EV 73,87 0,00% 0,8048
7 2  GUERRINI Guido ITA PRUSAK Artur PLN Kia e-Niro 64 kWh 72,32 0,00% 0,8127
8. 4 HUNCOVSKY Ondrej CZE HUNCOVSKA Tereza CZE Skoda CITIGOe iV 66,54 0,00% 0,8199
9. 15 VOMACKA Petr CZE VOMACKOVA Martina CZE Peugeot e-2008 74,68 0,00% 0,8778
10 22 JANIK Vaclav CZE BYDZOVSKY Milan CZE Hyundai IONIQ5N 103,20 2,00% 0,8872
11 11 BARON Pavel CZE TOMES Zdenék CZE DS 3E-Tense 77,72 0,00% 0,8902
12 5 MALGA Didier FRA BONNEL Anne FRA Renault Zoe ZE50 R135 88,92 0,00% 0,8976
13. 3 SPACAPAN Franko SVN KOBAL Sebastjan SVN Renault Zoe ZE50 R110 87,88 0,00% 0,9024
14. 14 TOMISEK Marek CZE TOMISEK Miroslav CZE Skoda Enyaq RS 80,85 0,00% 0,9029
15. 12 FERNANDEZ Shirley ESP FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Opel Corsa-e 77,32 4,00% 0,9210
16 24 JIROUSEK Jifi CZE CIPERA Radek CZE Hyundai IONIQ 5 Long Range 2WD 91,02 5,00% 0,9487
17 25 SEDIVY Martin CZE SIFALDA Martin CZE Cupra Born 170/77 85,47 10,00% 0,9544
18 19 KUDRNOVSKA Lucie = CZE TIMURA Petr CZE Peugeot e-208 82,41 4,00% 0,9571
19 21 BOSAK Jakub CZE FALTOVA Jana CZE Cupra Born 170/77 96,25 0,00% 0,9771
20 26 RIHA Jan CZE PABISKA David CZE DS 3E-Tense 72,64 21,00% 1,0067
21 23 SOMMER Jan CZE PUNCOCH Karel CZE Volkswagen ID.3 Pro S 150kW 80,85 13,00% 1,0076
22 33 PAVELEC Petr CZE DADKOVA Katefina CZE Volkswagen ID.4 Pro 94,71 19,00% 1,1573
23. 16  TIMURA Miroslav CZE MARUNA Radek CZE Kia Niro EV 79,70 34,00% 1,1636
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KOPACKA Pavel
MESTER Mircea
SENAR Marek
VALDHANSOVA Aneta
SALIKOVA Markéta
FIALA Radim
NOGRADY Alexandr
PROFANT Jakub
JANN Julius-Paul
NOVOTNY Milan

CZE
ROU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE

DVORAK Jiri
SOCARICIU Cornel
FRYDECKY Miroslav
ZOUL Jakub

HOMOLOVA Monika
CERNA BABOVSKA Anna
NOGRADYOVA Tina
STANEK Jaromir

HAMER Felix

KUKACKA Radek

CZE
ROU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
NLD
CZE

Peugeot e-208

Renault Megane E-Tech Electric EV60 2

Skoda Enyaq Coupe iV RS

Cupra Born 170/77

Tesla Model Y Performance
Peugeot e-2008

Skoda Enyaq Coupe iV RS
Mercedes EQE AMG 43 4MATIC
Hyundai IONIQ 5 Long Range 2WD
Cupra Born 170/77

93,06
111,00
117,04
93,17
94,32
88,39
108,57
125,03
84,70
113,96

16,00%
0,00%
6,00%
38,00%
34,00%
39,00%
32,00%
72,00%
114,00%
65,00%

1,2055
1,2093
1,3039
1,3053
1,3206
1,4443
1,5062
1.7153
1,8093
1,9089



